
Расписание работы спортивных секций в ШСК «СТАРТ» МОУ СШ №22 

на 2025-2026 учебный год 

Название секции Дни недели 

Понедель

ник 

Вторник Среда Четве

рг 

Пятница Суббота 

Туристско-

спасательное  

дело 

15.00-

16.30 

 15.00-

16.30 

  11.00-

13.00 

Плавание 14.00-

15.00 

14.00-

15.00 

  14.00-

15.00 

 

Самбо 17.00-

19.00 

16.00-

18.00 

 17.00-

19.00 

15.00-

16.00/ 

МДОУ 

№126 

 

Военно-

спортивный клуб 

14.00-

15.00 

 14.00-

15.00 

   

10.00-

12.00 

ГТО 13.00-

15.00 

  13.00-

15.00 

  

Шахматы 13.00-

15.00 

12.00-

14.00 

12.00-

14.00 

12.00-

14.00 

12.00-

14.00 

 

Строевая 

подготовка/ в 

рамках режима 

кадетских 

классов  

11.00-

12.00 

13.00-

14.00 

14.00-

15.00 

12.00-

14.00 

  

 


